
To Order: 1.800.772-4346 8:00am–8:30pm (et) •  Fax: 1.800.329.9109 24 Hrs. •  www.henryschein.com/medical

RELY ON US FOR QUALITY, SELECTION, PERFORMANCE, AND VALUE! 

Isolation Gowns
From A Name You Can Trust.

Features & Benefits:
• Single-use, trilayered isolation

gowns made with SMS material
• Each features antistatic

properties, elastic cuffs, and
waist ties

AAMI Level 2: AAMI Level 3:

AAMI Level 1:
Medium
Medium
Large
Large
X-Large
X-Large

Medium
Medium
Large
Large
X-Large
X-Large

Medium
Medium
Large
Large
X-Large
X-Large

Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue 
Yellow

Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue 
Yellow

Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue 
Yellow

570-2357
570-2358
570-2359
570-2360
570-2361
570-2362

570-2375
570-2376
570-2377
570-2378
570-2363
570-2364

570-2371
570-2372
570-2373
570-2374
570-2355
570-2356




