



Isolation Gowns

From A Name You Can Trust.

Features & Benefits:

- Single-use, trilayered isolation gowns made with SMS material
- Each features antistatic properties, elastic cuffs, and waist ties

AAMI Level 1:

Medium	Blue	570-2357
Medium	Yellow	570-2358
Large	Blue	570-2359
Large	Yellow	570-2360
X-Large	Blue	570-2361
X-Large	Yellow	570-2362



Medium	Blue	570-2375
Medium	Yellow	570-2376
Large	Blue	570-2377
Large	Yellow	570-2378
X-Large	Blue	570-2363
X-Large	Yellow	570-2364



AAMI Level 3:

	0.0-0.	
Medium	Blue	570-2371
Medium	Yellow	570-2372
Large	Blue	570-2373
Large	Yellow	570-2374
X-Large	Blue	570-2355
X-Large	Yellow	570-2356



RELY ON US FOR QUALITY, SELECTION, PERFORMANCE, AND VALUE!